Express Office Choice
30 Bair Street
Leongatha Vic 3953
Ph 03 5662 2660

Item Comment Qty Priceea  Subtotal

PLEASE ADJUST QUANTITIES FOR

*Mary Mackillop College Planner will be issued to all students at the beginning of the college year **

CORE SUBJECTS

ENGLISH

BINDER A4 4 D-RING 25MM BLACK GNS-45227 1 4.95
REINFORCED REFILLS A4 7mm 7Hole 50Leaf SPP-140979 3 2.00
PLASTIC SHEET POCKETS A4 Low Glare Pk10 ACO-25130 1 1.15
MARBIG REFILLABLE DISPLAY BOOK Pro Series A4- ACO-2002699A 1 4.50
20Pocket Assort

RELIGION AND SOCIETY

RELIGION IN SOCIETY (UNIT 1)
BINDER BOOK A4 64pg 7 Hole SPP-195029 1 1.00

THE SEARCH FOR MEANING (UNIT 3)

REINFORCED REFILLS A4 7mm 7Hole 50Leaf SPP-140979 1 2.00
BINDER BOOK A4 64pg 7 Hole SPP-195029 1 1.00

CHALLENGE AND RESPONSE (UNIT 4)

REINFORCED REFILLS A4 7mm 7Hole 50Leaf SPP-140979 1 2.00
BINDER BOOK A4 64pg 7 Hole SPP-195029 1.00
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YOUTH MINISTRY

BINDER BOOK A4 64pg 7 Hole SPP-195029
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ART

VISUAL ART DIARY QUILL A3 SPIRAL BLACK COVER 60LF GNS-78739 2 11.65
Art Folio A2 Interlock Fluteboard With Diecut Handles SSU-10050093 1 16.95
Coreflute Black

DISPLAY BOOK A4 REFILLABLE BURGUNDY 20P GNS-42084 1 2.20
STAEDTLER 110 TRADITION PENCIL Graphite 2B STD-1102B 2 0.80

STAEDTLER 110 TRADITION PENCIL Graphite HB STD-110HB 2 0.80



Iltem

STAEDTLER 110 TRADITION PENCIL Graphite 4B
STAEDTLER 110 TRADITION PENCIL Graphite 6B
MARKER ARTLINE #200 0.4 BLACK

PEN DRAWING UNI PIN 200 FINE LINE 0.3MM BLACK

Code

STD-1104B
STD-1106B
GNS-10663
GNS-13083

ERASER FABER-CASTELL VINYL STUDENT MEDIUM PVC FEBEE-19796

OFFICE CHOICE GLUE STICK 21 grm

OFFICE CHOICE RULER 30cm Clear

PLASTIC SHEET POCKETS A4 Low Glare Pk10
REINFORCED REFILLS A4 7mm 7Hole 50Leaf
BINDER A4 4 D-RING 25MM BLUE

USB 2.0 ABACUS 8GB PLUG & PLAY

BIOLOGY

ACO-1230710C
ACO-1230500C
ACO-25130
SPP-140979
GNS-68285
GNS-36891

Comment Qty
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0.80
0.80
3.50
3.50
0.70
1.95
0.70
1.15
2.00
6.95
8.95

BINDER BOOK A4 96pg 7 Hole
DISPLAY BOOK A4 REFILLABLE BURGUNDY 20P
BINDER BOOK A4 64pg 7 Hole

BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

OCP-0000690
GNS-42084
SPP-195029

N

2
1

1.50
2.20
1.00

BINDER BOOK A4 96pg 7 Hole
DISPLAY BOOK A4 REFILLABLE BURGUNDY 20P

CHEMISTRY

OCP-0000690
GNS-42084

1.50
2.20

BINDER BOOK A4 64pg 7 Hole

MARBIG REFILLABLE DISPLAY BOOK Pro Series A4-
20Pocket Assort

ECONOMICS

SPP-195029
ACO-2002699A

1.00
4.50

| No stationery required for ths subject

GEOGRAPHY

BINDER BOOK A4 64pg 7 Hole
PENCILS Full Length colouring Asst Pk12

HEALTH & HUMAN DEVELOPMENT

SPP-195029
GNS-20058

1

1.00
5.50

BINDER BOOK A4 64pg 7 Hole
HISTORY

SPP-195029

1.00

BINDER BOOK A4 64pg 7 Hole
MARBIG POLYPICK WALLETS PP Foolscap Blue
MARBIG POLYPICK WALLETS PP Foolscap Yellow

LEGAL STUDIES

SPP-195029
GNS-12331
GNS-12335

1

1.00
3.50
2.80

BINDER BOOK A4 96pg 7 Hole
DISPLAY BOOK A4 REFILLABLE BURGUNDY 20P

LITERATURE

OCP-0000690
GNS-42084

1.50
2.20

REINFORCED REFILLS A4 7mm 7Hole 50Leaf

MATHEMATICS

SPP-140979

w

2.00

GENERAL MATHEMATICS

BINDER A4 4 D-RING 25MM BLUE

BINDER BOOK A4 64pg 7 Hole

REINFORCED REFILLS A4 7mm 7Hole 50Leaf
PLASTIC SHEET POCKETS A4 Low Glare Pk10
GRAPH PAD VICTORY A4 40 LEAF 5MM

GNS-68285
SPP-195029
SPP-140979
ACO-25130
GNS-88009
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6.95
1.00
2.00
1.15
2.95



Item Code Comment Qty Priceea  Subtotal

OFFICE CHOICE RULER 30cm Clear ACO-1230500C

-

0.70
MATHEMATICAL METHODS CAS

BINDER BOOK A4 64pg 7 Hole SPP-195029 5 1.00
BINDER A4 4 D-RING 25MM BLUE GNS-68285 1 6.95
REINFORCED REFILLS A4 7mm 7Hole 50Leaf SPP-140979 1 2.00
PLASTIC SHEET POCKETS A4 Low Glare Pk10 ACO-25130 1 1.15
GRAPH PAD VICTORY A4 40 LEAF 5MM GNS-88009 1 2.95
OFFICE CHOICE RULER 30cm Clear ACO-1230500C 1 0.70

SPECIALIST MATHEMATICS
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PHYSICAL EDUCATION

BINDER BOOK A4 64pg 7 Hole SPP-195029 2 1.00
REINFORCED REFILLS A4 7mm 7Hole 50Leaf SPP-140979 2 2.00
PHYSICS

BINDER BOOK A4 64pg 7 Hole SPP-195029 1 1.00
LECTURE BK OLYMPIC A4 SPIRAL 120 PAGE ACO-00870 1 3.70
DISPLAY BOOK A4 REFILLABLE ASST 20P GNS-423 1 2.20

PRODUCT DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY

VISUAL ART DIARY QUILL A3 SPIRAL BLACK COVER 60LF GNS-78739 1 11.65
STAEDTLER 110 TRADITION PENCIL Graphite HB STD-110HB 4 0.80
PSYCHOLOGY

REINFORCED REFILLS A4 7mm 7Hole 50Leaf SPP-140979 2 2.00
BINDER BOOK A4 64pg 7 Hole SPP-195029 1 1.00
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VCAL INTERMEDIATE LITERACY
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VCAL INTERMEDIATE NUMERACY

BINDER BOOK A4 64pg 7 Hole SPP-195029 1 1.00
DISPLAY BOOK A4 REFILLABLE BURGUNDY 20P GNS-42084 1 2.20
BINDER A4 4 D-RING 25MM BLUE GNS-68285 1 6.95

VCAL INTERMEDIATE PDS

DISPLAY BOOK A3 SOV 20 POCKET BLACK GNS-54110 1 8.95
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VET APPLIED FASHION AND DESIGN TECHNOLOGY CERT Il

MARKER ARTLINE #200 0.4 BLACK GNS-10663 1 3.50
PLASTIC SHEET POCKETS A4 Low Glare Pk10 ACO-25130 1 1.15
BINDER A4 4 D-RING 25MM BLACK GNS-45227 1 4.95
DISPLAY BOOK A3 SOV 20 POCKET BLACK GNS-54110 2 8.95

VET BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION CERT II

MAXISAFE SAFETY GOGGLES MAX-ESG455 1 7.70



Item Code Comment Qty Priceea  Subtotal

PENCILS CARPENTER MEDIUM (RED) GNS-10377 6 1.95

STATIONERY

BINDER A4 4 D-RING 25MM BLACK GNS-45227 3 4.95

DIVIDERS A4 5 tab Col'd Manilla Bright ACO-1230220C 1 0.90

PLASTIC SHEET POCKETS A4 Low Glare Pk10 ACO-25130 2 1.15

USB FLASH DRIVE 32GB DYN-DSUSB32 1 14.95
1 4.00

ORDER TOTAL:



